
CONTACT DETAILS FOR DOCTORAL SCHOOLS

 

Doctoral schools Contact Phone & e-mail 

Electrical Engineering  Elena Floricău  
+4021 4029182 

sdie@upb.ro 

Power Engineering  Paula Ţurcanu  
+4021 4029401 

secretariat.sc.doctorala@gmail.com 

Automatic Control and Computer 
Science  Cătălina Daraban  

+4021 4029464 

catalina.daraban@upb.ro 

Electronics Telecommunications 
and Information Technology  Nicoleta Brănişteanu  

+4021 402.4867 

bnicoletaecaterina@yahoo.com 

Mechanical Engineering & 
Mechatronics  Olga Dumitrescu  

+4021 4029464 

olga.dumitrescu@upb.ro 

Industrial Engineering and Robotics  Carmen Postelnicu  
+4021 4029464 

carmen.postelnicu@upb.ro 

Biotechnical Systems Engineering  Marilena Niculescu  
+4021 4029633 

niculescu.marilena@yahoo.com 

Transportation  Stefan Burciu   
+4021 4029547 

stefanburciu@yahoo.com 

Materials Science Engineering  Gabriela Dumitrescu  
+4021 4029624 

gabriela.dumitrescu@upb.ro 

Applied Chemistry and Materials 
Science  Carmen Stăncescu  

+4021 4023935 

carmen_danila2000@yahoo.com 

Applied Science  Georgiana Popescu  
+4021 4029102 

georgiana.popescu@upb.ro 

Entrepreneurship, Business 
Engineering and Management  Narcisa Gheorghe  

+4021 4029729 

narcisa.gheorghe@upb.ro 

Lasers and 
Accelerators Applications 
Engineering  

Carina Raportaru  carina.raportaru@gmail.com 


